
CERTIFICATE 

The certification body of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
hereby confirms that the company 

SEFA SA 
CH-6850 Mendrisio 

 
 

has introduced and applies a management system for 

Production, testing and final mounting of 
electronical systems 

according to: 

ISO 9001:2008  Quality management 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

12-319-111 
15.10.2003 
07.01.2016 
14.09.2018 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 
 

Wallisellen, 17.02.2016 
The certification body 
of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
A SVTI and TÜV SÜD company  

 



CERTIFICATO 

L’ente di certificazione di Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
certifica che la ditta 

SEFA SA 
CH-6850 Mendrisio 

 
 

ha introdotto e applica un sistema di gestione nel campo di applicazione 

Produzione, test e montaggio del prodotto finale 
per sistemi elettronici 

in conformità con: 

ISO 9001:2008  Gestione della qualità 

Numero di registrazione: 
Prima certificazione: 
Ricertificazione: 
Valido fino: 

12-319-111 
15.10.2003 
07.01.2016 
14.09.2018 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Direttore dell’ente di certificazione 
 

Wallisellen, 17.02.2016 
Ente di certificazione 
di Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
Una società dell'ASIT e del TÜV SÜD  

 


